Radical Philosophy Review
Volume 16 ¢« Number 2 « 2013

SPECIAL ISSUE
CRITICAL REFUSALS

Guest Editors’ Introduction
Critical Refusals in Theory and Practice:
The Radical Praxis of Herbert Marcuse and Angela Davis
Arnold L. Farr, Douglas Kellner,
Andrew T. Lamas, and

Charles Reitz 405
KEYNOTE
Critical Refusals and Occupy

Angela Y. Davis 425
OVERCOMING
We May Just Figure Out How to Overcome

Marge Piercy 441
Queer Critique, Queer Refusal

Heather Love 443
The Dialectic of Solidarity:
Space, Sexuality, and Social Movements
in Contemporary Revolutionary Praxis

Holly Lewis 459

OCCUPATIONS

Occupy Consciousness:
Reading the 1960s and Occupy Wall Street with Herbert Marcuse
Peter Marcuse 481

Eros and Revolution
George Katsiaficas 491

One-Dimensional Man and the Crisis of Neoliberal Capitalism:
Revisiting Marcuse in the Occupation
Michael Forman 507



Herbert Marcuse and the “Antiglobalization” Movement:
Thinking through Radical Opposition to Neoliberal Globalization
Francis Dupuis-Déri

The Violence of Tolerance:
At the Intersection of Liberation Theology and Critical Theory
Sarah Lynn Kleeb

Democracy by Day, Police State by Night:
What the Eviction of Occupy Philadelphia Revealed
about Policing in the United States

Toorjo Ghose

Postcards from Greece!

Rethinking State Theory and Political Strategy of the Twenty-First Century

Costas Gousis

NEW SENSIBILITIES AND INTERSECTIONS

Beyond and Within Actual Society: The Dialectics of Power and Liberation

Wolfgang Leo Maar

Educational Life and Death:

Reassessing Marcuse’s Critical Theory of Education in the Neoliberal Age

Clayton Pierce

Toward a Politics of Nonidentity:
Rethinking the Political Philosophy of Herbert Marcuse
Christopher Holman

Disability, Feminism, and Intersectionality: A Critical Approach
Nancy J. Hirschmann

Practical Aesthetics: Community Gardens and the New Sensibility
Nathan Nun

CONTRIBUTORS
CALLS FOR PAPERS

529

549

559

575

595

603

625

649

663

679
684



