Radical Philosophy Review

Volume 16 • Number 2 • 2013

SPECIAL ISSUE CRITICAL REFUSALS

Guest Editors' Introduction	tion.	
Critical Refusals in Theory and Pract The Radical Praxis of Herbert Marcu		
The Radical Fraxis of Herbert Marca	Arnold L. Farr, Douglas Kellner,	
	Andrew T. Lamas, and	
	Charles Reitz	405
	Gharles Reitz	103
KEYNOTE		
Critical Refusals and Occupy		
,	Angela Y. Davis	425
OVERCOMING		
We May Just Figure Out How to Overcom	ne.	
We may just rigure out now to overcom	Marge Piercy	441
Queer Critique, Queer Refusal		
	Heather Love	443
The Dialectic of Solidarity:		
Space, Sexuality, and Social Movements		
in Contemporary Revolutionary Praxis		
	Holly Lewis	459
OCCUPATIONS		
Occupy Consciousness:		
Reading the 1960s and Occupy Wall Stre	et with Herbert Marcuse	
	Peter Marcuse	481
Eros and Revolution		
Eros una Revolution	George Katsiaficas	491
	deorge Ratsianeas	771
One-Dimensional Man and the Crisis of N	Neoliberal Capitalism:	
Revisiting Marcuse in the Occupation		
	Michael Forman	507

Herbert Marcuse and the "Antiglobalization" Movement: Thinking through Radical Opposition to Neoliberal Globalization Francis Dupuis-Déri	529
The Violence of Tolerance: At the Intersection of Liberation Theology and Critical Theory Sarah Lynn Kleeb	549
Democracy by Day, Police State by Night: What the Eviction of Occupy Philadelphia Revealed about Policing in the United States	
Toorjo Ghose	559
Postcards from Greece! Rethinking State Theory and Political Strategy of the Twenty-First Century Costas Gousis	575
NEW SENSIBILITIES AND INTERSECTIONS	
Beyond and Within Actual Society: The Dialectics of Power and Liberation Wolfgang Leo Maar	595
Educational Life and Death: Reassessing Marcuse's Critical Theory of Education in the Neoliberal Age Clayton Pierce	603
Toward a Politics of Nonidentity: Rethinking the Political Philosophy of Herbert Marcuse Christopher Holman	625
Disability, Feminism, and Intersectionality: A Critical Approach Nancy J. Hirschmann	649
Practical Aesthetics: Community Gardens and the New Sensibility Nathan Nun	663
CONTRIBUTORS	679
CALLS FOR PAPERS	684